Depuis 1973

EA : EUROP ARM Spika backpack Camo Biarri Pro Hunter

https.//www.europarm.fr/en/produit-16851-Spika-backpack-Camo-Biarri-Pro-Hunter

SKU

Designation

French Law

Length (cm)

Width (cm)

Height (cm)

Weight (g)

Vol. (L)

MSRP

SAC101

25L Hunter Bag

Ventelibre

19

31

52

1800

25

165.00 € incl. tax

For your short outings!

Thisidea backpack to accompany your day outingsis extremely solid and well thought out and allows you

to carry all your accessoriesin a practical way and to store them in a quickly accessible way.

Two main compartments with enough space to carry extra clothes, your camera gear, food and other

accessories.
Reinforced structure and support belt to relieve your shoulders.

Supplied with a camel back pocket and a waterproof canvas for protection against rain and snow.

Dimensions. 310x520x190mm
Capacity: 25L
Biarri camouflage
Multi-compartment and interior pockets
YKK zips
Les prix de vente conseillés sont mentionnés a titre indicatif. Les armuriers sont libres de vendre au prix

qu'ils souhaitent. Textes et photos non contractuels, sujet a modification.
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